LABRADOR IRON ORE ROYALTY CORP.

LABRADOR IRON ORE ROYALTY CORP.

ISIN: CA5054401073

Overview

2024/09/18 18:08:25

Price
30.29 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

0.20% (0.06)

ISIN CA5054401073
Symbol LIF
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,280 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

30.27 CAD (400)
30.30 CAD (100)
30.32 CAD
30.32 CAD
30.13 CAD
30.23 CAD
30.242617 CAD
56,718
1,715,300.76
245
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/18
2024/09/17
2024/09/16
2024/09/13
2024/09/12

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA5054401073&ID_NOTATION=71477940
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408076
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fe5ef4f4735200e0ecfdb279c9ad16d2e5b24e7327cb7bf8ea66c37c7eef8582&idfile=61051&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61051%2F2024-09-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5a8f8060a560c1d04&time=1726763266&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407846
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c0a346cded54f56ea19e307bf086c6ac70a6ea32831915a154da77b7fa75ef1b&idfile=61047&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61047%2F2024-09-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b6bc667d5907fb1de&time=1726763266&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7c4ea1e98a1bdd2120f3f1948261451d7b21bc130ce5b7a7b4fd4d01853fcd63&idfile=61037&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61037%2F2024-09-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=acb52916eb6a04154&time=1726763266&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0f6455cc5201608a854d2ad40215d6add02088179d9c3b823db3cd0626cc4c0a&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c7728dc7f4be983e8&time=1726763266&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=68887bc4d133b85317b1d616f244267180be2a85059faf9d67b41b26cad6ef07&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=04c1a17cc37f4abf3&time=1726763266&tool=RSC

LABRADOR IRON ORE ROYALTY CORP.

Details

2024/09/18 18:08:25

Price
30.29 CAD

Difference

o

0.20% (0.06)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA5054401073

LIF

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

1,280 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 30.27 CAD (400)
Ask (Ask size) 30.30 CAD (100)
Open 30.32 CAD
High 30.32 CAD
Low 30.13 CAD
Close (prev. day) 30.23 CAD
VWAP 30.242617 CAD
Volume (pcs) 56,718
Trading volume 1,715,300.76
Number of trades 245
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +3.53% -10.77% -23.64%
Perf (abs.) +1.03 -3.65 -9.36
Beta - - -
Volatility 20.69 21.87 32.61
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

30.06 CAD (206,895
29.80 CAD (194,682
29.91 CAD (197,612
30.62 CAD (176,156
33.49 CAD (2024/01/26
28.48 CAD (2024/03/14
34.05 CAD (2023/09/19
28.48 CAD (2024/03/14

All listings for LABRADOR IRON ORE ROYALTY CORP.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Toronto Stock
Exchange

Stuttgart

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Date

2024/09/
17

2024/09/
18

2021/09/
30

2024/09/
18

Time Price

22:26 19.99 EUR

18:08 30.29 CAD

15:48 23.20 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

1.72

0.00

17:28 22.283 USD 0.03

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
1

245
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=71477940
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352835146
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=129823375
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37496393
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37496393

LABRADOR IRON ORE ROYALTY CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Lasrapor IroN ORE

EOFALTY CORPORATION

Members of Management Board Board of directors

John F. Tuer  Chairman of Managing William McNeil Chairman of Supervisory
Contact Details Board Board

Alan R. Member of Executive Dorothea Mell  Member of Supervisory
LABRADOR IRON ORE ROYALTY CORP. ThemEs Qamimiliies Board
o Robert O. Member of Executive Doug Member of Supervisory
---- Hansen Committee McCutcheon Board
Telefon: - Sandra Member of Executive Mark Fuller Member of Supervisory
Fax: - L.Rosch Committee Board
Emrgl William H. Member of Executive Patricia Volker Member of Supervisory

' McNeil Committee Board

Sandra Rosch  Member of Supervisory
Board
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